A-INF

90WPFAS500-50

WR90 Waveguide High Power Precision Fixed Attenuator

Technical Specification

Outline Drawing (Size: mm)

FBP1 00(UBR 1 00)

INPUT A1

EIAWR WR90
Frequency Range(GHz) 8.2-12.4
Attenuation(dB) 50
Attenuation Accuracy(dB) +0.9 Max.
Attenuation Sensitivity(dB) +0.7 Max.
VSWR 1.15:1 Max.
Average Power(W) 500 CW
Peak Power(KW) 225
Flange FBP100(UBR100)
Material Al
Size(mm) 431.8 x 120 x 77
Net Weight(Kg) 1.85 Around

FBP100(UBR 00)

OUTPUT
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WR90 Waveguide High Power Precision Fixed Attenuator

Flange Drawing (Size: mm)
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Test Result
Attenuation & VSWR

File TracefChan

Response Marker/Analysis

Stimulus Utility Help

-45.50

-46.40

-47.30

-48.20

-49.10

-50.00

-50.90

-51.80

-52.70

-53.60

-54.50
1

Tr 1 S11SWR0.150U/ 1.00U
B8 <21 LogM 0.900dB/ -50.0dB

Tr 2 $21 LogM 0.900dB/ -50.0dB
Tr 4 S22 SWR0.150U/ 1.00U

1 8.200(GHz 1019

2. 9.460(GHz 1.023

3 H1481EHz 004

4 12.400|GHz 1010

5 8.977|GHz 1.043

1: 8.200[GHz  149.688 dB

2. 9460[GHz  $50.270 dB

EN T 18U GHZ U ayae

4 12.400/GHz  -49.597 dB

5 | 103721)gHz  50325dB
il LMk 5. | 12400GHz #9507 d$7
e i 2 Pl P%fgj 0533 uu;\

R S R Std Dev.:  0.207972 dB

P 1 R 200IGHZ 1.025

2. 9.460|GHz 1016

3 | 11.140[GHz 1.011

# [ TZ400[GHz TOT5

5. 8.347|GHz 1034

5 o]

5Ch1: Start 820000 GHz — —— —

A

Stop 12.4000 GHZ,

Cont

cH 1 [E21 C 2-Port

LCL

AINFO Inc.

China(Beijing):
China(Chengdu):
USA:

Tel: (+86) 10-6266-7326,
Tel: (+86) 28-8519-2786,
Tel: (+1) 949-639-9688,

Page 3 of 3

(+86) 10-6266-7327
(+86) 28-8519-3044
(+1) 949-639-9608

Fax: (+86) 10-6266-7379
Fax: (+86) 28-8519-3068
Fax: (+1) 949-639-9670

Website: www.ainfoinc.com
Email: sales@ainfoinc.com

Data subject to change without notice. For current data sheets, please contact: Sales@ainfoinc.com



